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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНОХИН Вадим МОС  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 27 2

ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 27 3

СТОРОЖИЛОВ Николай САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1

ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Сергей МОС  3  4 V4  V  V  4 0.500 3 25 4

ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО  4  V  2  1  3  V 0.333 -5 20 5

ТЕРЕХИН Владимир СПБ  3  2  0  3 V4  V 0.333 -8 17 6

САЛАМАНДРА Лев ПСК  1  3  2  V  3  2 0.167 -13 16 7

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРТЕМЬЯНОВ Григорий МОО  1  V  0  4  V  1 0.333 -11 16 6

ЛЯШКО Алексей МОС  V  V  2  2  2  1 0.333 -8 17 5

ФЕЛИКСОН Кирилл ТАТ  4  4  2  V  4  1 0.167 -7 20 7

ХОДОС Сергей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

БЕЛЯНИНОВ Даниил МОС  V  V  2  1  V  3 0.500 -2 21 4

РЯБЧУК Алексей САР  3  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 -1 22 3

СПИРИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 7 23 2

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИКАВЕЦ Алексей МОО  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7

ТИХОМИРОВ Сергей МОС  X V3  3  2  3  V 0.400 -2 16 4

ПОПКОВ Артем СМО  X  1  1  1  1  3 0.000 -14 7 6

РАССОЛОВ Алексей МОО  X  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2

БИДА Сергей МОС  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

ПОЛОЖИНЦЕВ Николай САМ  X  V V3  4  4  3 0.400 0 19 3

ГАСАНОВ Мехраб AZE  X  2  V  3  0  V 0.400 -6 15 5

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЛАЗКОВ Никита МОС  V  2  V  V V4  V 0.833 7 26 1

ПАКИН Дмитрий МОО  1  V  2  4  2  V 0.333 -2 19 5

МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 2

КОЧКИН Григорий МОС  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 25 4

ПАРФЕНЕНКО Антон МОО  4  V  1  3  2  4 0.167 -10 19 6

ОХАПКИН Всеволод СПБ  3 V3  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 23 3

ЕЛИСЕЕВ Владислав СМО  4  1  1  2  V  0 0.167 -16 13 7

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Евгений МОС  3  3  0  V  1  V 0.333 -7 17 5

КОРОВИН Игорь МОО  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 9 27 2

МАТКЕРИМОВ Назарбек KGZ  V  1  4  4  V  4 0.333 0 23 4

КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

СИДОРОВИЧ Ян МОО  3  3  V  0  3  3 0.167 -12 17 7

БРУЕВ Георгий СПБ  V  V  0  3  V  V 0.667 4 23 3

ТАРАСЕНКОВ Станислав СМО  1  1  V  3  V  2 0.333 -10 17 6
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАЩЕНКО Роман МОС  2  V  1  3  4  V 0.333 -6 20 5

ПИЩИКОВ Ян МОС  V  3  4  3  V  4 0.333 1 24 4

АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС  4 V4  1 V4  V  V 0.667 3 23 2

СУХОВ Павел САМ  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 18 29 1

ПАХНЮК Вячеслав МОО V4  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 1 22 3

ЧИБИСОВ Александр СМО  V  2  2  1  V  1 0.333 -10 16 7

МУЛЯР Александр ПСК  3  V  2  1  2  V 0.333 -7 18 6

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛУБЕВ Иван МОС V3  V  4  3  V 0.600 2 20 3

ПАНИН Иван МОС  3  V  3  0  V 0.400 -3 16 5

РИЙСМАН Максимилиан МОС  3  3  1  3  2 0.000 -13 12 6

ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН V4  V  V  V  1 0.800 4 20 2

АРТЮХОВ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 1

РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ  3  3  V  V  4 0.400 2 20 4

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОНЧАРОВ Александр МОС  4  0  1  3  3  X 0.000 -14 11 6

ПАНИН Тимофей МОС  V  3  V  3  4  X 0.400 -2 20 4

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  3  2  2  X 0.400 -1 17 3

ПОПОВ Илья МОО  V  3  V  3  1  X 0.400 -2 17 5

ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  1  X 0.800 5 21 2

ХРЕБТОВ Андрей ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 14 25 1

ГЛАДКОВ Александр САМ  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7

Группа No 9    10:00    дорожка No  9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОЖКОВ Егор МОО  0  0  V  V  V 0.600 -3 15 3

ГЛЕБКО Антон МОО  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2

ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

БИРЮКОВ Юрий МОС  2  4  3  V  4 0.200 -5 18 5

КАМНЕВ Никита САМ  3  2  3  3  3 0.000 -11 14 6

НАДТОКА Денис ПСК  3  4  2  V  V 0.400 -3 19 4

Группа No 10    10:00    дорожка No  10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС  V  0  V  4  V 0.600 2 19 3

ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС  1  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 17 2

КУВШИНОВ Максим МОО  V  0  2  2  V 0.400 -5 14 5

БЕЛОУСОВ Евгений МОО  3  3  V  4  3 0.200 -4 18 6

ТУРЧИН Игорь САР  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 1

ОНУЧИН Андрей СМО  3  1  4  V  V 0.400 -4 18 4

Группа No 11    10:00    дорожка No  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС  4  V  V  4  2 0.400 0 20 4

БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 2 22 2

ПЕРСИЯНОВ Дмитрий МОО  2  4  3  2  1 0.000 -13 12 6

ИСАЕВ Константин СПБ  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 20 3

ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  V  2  V  1  2 0.400 -6 15 5

ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
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Группа No 12    10:00    дорожка No  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРЫЖАНСКИЙ Александр МОС  3  1  4  4  2 0.000 -11 14 6

ЛЮ Чжан-Шан МОС  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 2 20 3

АВДЕЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 8 22 2

ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  V  1  1  3  V 0.400 -7 15 5

СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 1

ПОСЛУШАЕВ Данила САМ  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 0 19 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект Р п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ХОДОС Сергей МОО 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 СУХОВ Павел САМ 1.000 18 29 квалифицирован
3 БИДА Сергей МОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
4 КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
5 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
6 ХРЕБТОВ Андрей ЛЕН 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
7 ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
8 СТОРОЖИЛОВ Николай САМ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
9 ГЛАЗКОВ Никита МОС 0.833 7 26 квалифицирован

10 ГЛЕБКО Антон МОО 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
11 СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
11 ТУРЧИН Игорь САР 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
13 АРТЮХОВ Виктор МОО 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован
14 ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО 0.800 5 21 квалифицирован
14 РАССОЛОВ Алексей МОО 0.800 5 21 квалифицирован
16 ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН 0.800 4 20 квалифицирован
17 КОРОВИН Игорь МОО 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
18 МОИСЕЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
19 ОХАПКИН Всеволод СПБ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
19 СПИРИН Михаил СПБ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
21 АНОХИН Вадим МОС 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
22 ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован
23 КОЧКИН Григорий МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
24 БРУЕВ Георгий СПБ 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
25 АНДРИЯШКИН Павел МОС 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
26 АВДЕЕВ Антон МОО 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован
27 ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
28 БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС 0.600 2 22 квалифицирован
29 ГОЛУБЕВ Иван МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
29 ИСАЕВ Константин СПБ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
29 ЛЮ Чжан-Шан МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
32 АНДРИЯШКИН Владимир МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
33 ПОСЛУШАЕВ Данила САМ 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
34 РОЖКОВ Егор МОО 0.600 -3 15 квалифицирован
35 ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Сергей МОС 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
36 ПАХНЮК Вячеслав МОО 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
37 РЯБЧУК Алексей САР 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
38 БЕЛЯНИНОВ Даниил МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
39 РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ 0.400 2 20 квалифицирован
40 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован
41 ПОЛОЖИНЦЕВ Николай САМ 0.400 0 19 квалифицирован
42 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
43 ПАНИН Тимофей МОС 0.400 -2 20 квалифицирован
44 ПОПОВ Илья МОО 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
45 ТИХОМИРОВ Сергей МОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
46 НАДТОКА Денис ПСК 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
47 ПАНИН Иван МОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
48 ОНУЧИН Андрей СМО 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
49 КУВШИНОВ Максим МОО 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
50 ГАСАНОВ Мехраб AZE 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
50 ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
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52 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
53 ПИЩИКОВ Ян МОС 0.333 1 24 квалифицирован
54 МАТКЕРИМОВ Назарбек KGZ 0.333 0 23 квалифицирован
55 ПАКИН Дмитрий МОО 0.333 -2 19 квалифицирован
56 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
57 ПАЩЕНКО Роман МОС 0.333 -6 20 выбывший
58 МУЛЯР Александр ПСК 0.333 -7 18 выбывший
59 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Евгений МОС 0.333 -7 17 выбывший
60 ЛЯШКО Алексей МОС 0.333 -8 17 выбывший
60 ТЕРЕХИН Владимир СПБ 0.333 -8 17 выбывший
62 ТАРАСЕНКОВ Станислав СМО 0.333 -10 17 выбывший
63 ЧИБИСОВ Александр СМО 0.333 -10 16 выбывший
64 МАРТЕМЬЯНОВ Григорий МОО 0.333 -11 16 выбывший
65 БЕЛОУСОВ Евгений МОО 0.200 -4 18 выбывший
66 БИРЮКОВ Юрий МОС 0.200 -5 18 выбывший
67 ФЕЛИКСОН Кирилл ТАТ 0.167 -7 20 выбывший
68 ПАРФЕНЕНКО Антон МОО 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
69 СИДОРОВИЧ Ян МОО 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
70 САЛАМАНДРА Лев ПСК 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
71 ЕЛИСЕЕВ Владислав СМО 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
72 КАМНЕВ Никита САМ 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
72 КРЫЖАНСКИЙ Александр МОС 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
74 ПЕРСИЯНОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
74 РИЙСМАН Максимилиан МОС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
76 ГОНЧАРОВ Александр МОС 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
77 ПОПКОВ Артем СМО 0.000 -14 7 выбывший
78 ГЛАДКОВ Александр САМ exclus снятие
78 КИКАВЕЦ Алексей МОО exclus снятие
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